
Utility and General Information List:  Linn County 

ESSENTIALS 

 

MEDICAL SERVICES 

 

UTILITIES 

 

WASTE MANAGEMENT 

 

Albany Transit System (ATS) www.cityofalbany.net/departments/public-works/transit/albany-bus-serv ice-ats (541) 917-7629

Angie's List www.angieslist.com

AT&T www.buyatt.com (541) 246-3210

Centurylink wwwcenturylink.com (800) 244-1111

Comcast Cable www.comcast.com (800) xfinity

Direct TV www.directv.com (877) 483 0696

Frontier www.frontier.com (888) 775-4388

Homefacts www.homefacts.com

Lane Transit District (LTD) www.ltd.org (541) 687-5555

Linn County (general info) www.co.linn.or.us

Pioneer Telephone Cooperative www.pioneer.net (541) 929-3135

POLICE:  NON EMERGENCY - Albany www.cityofalbany.net/departments/police (541) 967-4317

POLICE:  NON EMERGENCY - Harrisburg (541) 995-6920

POLICE:  NON EMERGENCY - Lebanon www.ci.lebanon.or.us/index.aspx?page=38 (541) 451-1751
POLICE:  NON EMERGENCY - Linn County Sheriff www.linnsheriff.org (541) 967-3911

POLICE:  NON EMERGENCY - State www.oregon.gov/OSP (541) 967-2021

Post Office www.usps.com

Register Guard (newpaper) www.registerguard.com (541) 485-3311

River's Edge Pet Medical Center www.riversedgepmc.com (541) 924-1700

State of Oregon:  Oregon DMV www.oregon.gov/ODOT/DMV

The Oregonian (newspaper) www.oregonlive.com/oregonian (503) 221-8327

Samaratian Albany General Hospital w w w .samhealth.org/locations/samaritanalbanygeneralhospital/Pages/default.aspx (541) 812-4000

Samaratian Lebanon Community Hospital w w w .samhealth.org/locations/samaritanlebanoncommunityhospital/Pages/default .aspx (541) 258-2101
Samaratian Urgent Care:  Geary Street, Albany www.samhealth.org/locations/medical-clinics/Pages/gearystreeturgentcare.aspx (541) 812-5500

Samaratian Urgent Care:  North Albany w w w .samhealth.org/locations/medical-clinics/Pages/samaritannorthalbanyurgentcare.aspx (541) 812-5275

Samaratian Urgent Care:  Lebanon www.samhealth.org/locations/medical-clinics/Pages/urgentcare-lebanon.aspx (541) 451-7915

Blachly-Lane County Cooperative www.blachlylane.coop (541) 688-8711

Consumers Power www.consumerspower.org (541) 929-3124

CoEnergy Propane www.coenergy.net (541) 738-6733

Eugene Water & Electric Board (EWEB) www.eweb.org (541) 685-7000

Lane Electric Co-Op Rural Lane County www.laneelectric.com (541) 484-1151

Northwest Natural Gas www.nwnatural.com (541) 342-3661

Pacific Power www.pacificpower.net (888) 221-7070

AmeriGas www.amerigas.com (541) 497-7177

Springfield Utility Board (SUB) www.subutil.com (541) 746-8451

Suburban Propane www.suburbanpropane.com (541) 344-2283

Linn County Dump www.co.linn.or.us/health/environ_health/eh.htm (541) 967-3821

Allied Waste Serv ices of Albany-Lebanon www.sanitation.com (541) 928-2551

Royal Refuse www.royalrefuseserv ice.com (541) 688-5622

Sanipac www.sanipac.com (541) 736-3600


